


Mornginciny

AT HOME

Have your Thanksgiving dinner prepared by us
and enjoy it in the comfort of your home amongst
family and friends.

Sourdough Country Bread

Mixed Artisan Lettuce, Roasted Squash,
Pumpkin Seeds, Pomegranate Arils,
Chevre and Port Wine Vinaigrette

Misty Knoll Farms Whole Roasted Turkey Breast,
Turkey Gravy, Fresh Cranberry Sauce

Truffle-Yukon Gold Purée

Macaroni & Cheese

Chestnut Stuffing

Caramelized Brussels Sprouts, Pancetta
Sautéed Green Beans, Roasted Garlic

Choice of Pumpkin Pie, Pecan Pie or Apple Crisp

Ready for pick-up on Thanksgiving Day
between 8:00am and 12:00pm

Instructions to reheat at home will be included.
If desired, we will be happy to carve

the turkey for you.

$500 per family (Serves 4-6 people)
All pricing is subject to 7% sales tax

To order, please contact our Food & Beverage
team at +1 (857) 449-2435




WINE SELECTION

Sparkling

Ca’del Bosco, Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige, Italy
Bollinger, Special Cuvée Brut, France

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, France

Krug, Grand Cuvée Brut, France

White
Louis Latour “Les Genigévres”,
Chardonnay, France

Alphonse Mellot, Sancerre, France
Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Iconoclast, Chardonnay, California

Terlato, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Domaine des Deux Roches
Pouilly-Fuissé, France

Red

Chateau Pey La Tour, Bordeaux Blend
Santa Tresa, Frappato, Italy

Marqués de Murrieta, Rioja, Spain
Siduri, Pinot Noir, Oregon
Shingleback, Shiraz, Australia

Domaine Pierre Amadieu
Cotes du Rhone, France

Iconoclast, Cabernet Sauvignon, California

Prunotto, Barolo, Italy
Tenuta Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy

Dessert

Rosa Regale, Brachetto d’Acqui, Italy
Pedro Ximenez, Sherry, Spain

Prices per bottle. Kindly indicate the amount of bottles
required when placing your order.

$85
$145

$260
$330

$60

$92
$68
$60

$70
$112

$80
$60

$80
$105
$72
$80

$92

$180
$200

$60
$40




