

Thanksgiving

## AT HOME

Have your Thanksgiving dinner prepared by us and enjoy it in the comfort of your home amongst family and friends.

Sourdough Country Bread

Mixed Artisan Lettuce, Roasted Squash, Pumpkin Seeds, Pomegranate Arils, Chevre and Port Wine Vinaigrette

Misty Knoll Farms Whole Roasted Turkey Breast, Turkey Gravy, Fresh Cranberry Sauce

Truffle-Yukon Gold Purée Macaroni & Cheese **Chestnut Stuffing** Caramelized Brussels Sprouts, Pancetta Sautéed Green Beans, Roasted Garlic

Choice of Pumpkin Pie, Pecan Pie or Apple Crisp

Ready for pick-up on Thanksgiving Day between 8:00am and 12:00pm

Instructions to reheat at home will be included. If desired, we will be happy to carve the turkey for you.

\$500 per family (Serves 4-6 people) All pricing is subject to 7% sales tax

To order, please contact our Food & Beverage team at +1 (857) 449-2435





# W) (W)

## WINE SELECTION

### **Sparkling**

Ca'del Bosco, Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige, Italy Bollinger, Special Cuvée Brut, France	\$85 \$145
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, France	\$260
Krug, Grand Cuvée Brut, France	\$330
White	
Louis Latour "Les Genièvres",	\$60
Chardonnay, France	
Alphonse Mellot, Sancerre, France	<i>\$92</i>
Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	\$68
Iconoclast, Chardonnay, California	\$80
Terlato, Pinot Grigio, Italy	\$70
Domaine des Deux Roches	\$112
Pouilly-Fuissé, France	

#### Red

Chateau Pey La Tour, Bordeaux Blend	\$80
Santa Tresa, Frappato, Italy	\$60
Marqués de Murrieta, Rioja, Spain	\$80
Siduri, Pinot Noir, Oregon	\$105
Shingleback, Shiraz, Australia	<i>\$72</i>
Domaine Pierre Amadieu	\$80
Côtes du Rhône, France	
Iconoclast, Cabernet Sauvignon, California	<i>\$92</i>
Prunotto, Barolo, Italy	\$180
Tenuta II Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy	\$200

#### **Dessert**

Rosa Regale, Brachetto d'Acqui, Italy	\$60
Pedro Ximenez, Sherry, Spain	\$40

Prices per bottle. Kindly indicate the amount of bottles required when placing your order.